
 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

BOROUGH OF LONGPORT 

COUNTY OF ATLANTIC 

RESOLUTION #2019-115 

 

A RESOLUTION ESTABLISHING THE BOROUGH EMPLOYEE HOLIDAY 

SCHEDULE FOR YEAR 2020 
 

WHEREAS, the Board of Commissioners has determined that Borough employees are 

entitled to receive 13 holidays per calendar year; and 

 

WHEREAS, the Governing Body of the Borough of Longport shall determine these 

holiday dates by Resolution; 

 

NOW THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED that the following dates are for the year 2020 

Holidays: 

1 Wednesday January 1, 2020 NEW YEAR’S DAY 

2 Monday January 20, 2020 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY 

3 Monday February 17, 2020 PRESIDENTS’ DAY 

4 Friday April 10, 2020 GOOD FRIDAY 

5 Monday May 25, 2020 MEMORIAL DAY 

6 Friday July 3, 2020 INDEPENDENCE DAY Observed 

7 Monday September 7, 2020 LABOR DAY 

8 Monday October 12, 2020 COLUMBUS DAY 

9 Tuesday November 3, 2020 ELECTION DAY 

10 Wednesday November 11, 2020 VETERANS DAY 

11 Thursday November 26, 2020 THANKSGIVING DAY 

12 Friday November 27, 2020 DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING 

13 Friday December 25, 2020 CHRISTMAS DAY 

 

The holiday provisions in collective bargaining agreements shall apply to the affected 

employees.  

                                         RECORD OF GOVERNING BODY VOTE ON FINAL PASSAGE           

COMMISSION AYE NAY N.V A.B. MOT. SEC. 

RUSSO    X     X   

LEEDS    X      X  

LAWLER    X       

    X-Indicates Vote     NV-Not Voting       AB-Absent        MOT-Motion           SEC-Second     

                

This is a Certified True copy of the Original Resolution on file in the Municipal Clerk’s 

Office.      

                

DATE OF ADOPTION:  10/23/2019   

      /s/ Monica A. Kyle, Municipal Clerk   

 

 

  


